Incremental optical scale
GVS 900 T
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 4
G
V
S

E
N
Ordering example
Type GVS 900 - T01C - 03240 - 05VL - M04/S - C35 - PR
Scale type
T = TTL
Resolution
10 = 10 µm
5 = 5 µm
1 = 1 µm
05 = 0.5 µm
01 = 0.1 µm
Indexes
C = indexes at coded distance
P = indexes at constant step
E = selectable indexes
Measuring length
03240 = 3240 mm
30040 = 30040 mm (max. measuring length)
Power supply
05V = 5 VDC
Output signal
L = LINE DRIVER
Cable length
Mxx = length in m
M04 = 4 m
M10 = 10 m
Cable type
S = PUR cable (for continuous movements)
T = tubeflex
Connector
Cxx = progressive
SC = without connector, open cable end
Option
X = no specifications (standard)
SPxx = special version (on request)
PR = pressurized (on request)
Manufacturer:
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce